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

NEW SINGER electric as low as bath and dramboards. Lar
attic attractive yard.SS6.95: machines Tented and repaired;

we do hemstitching. Singer Sewing I
$4700. A new house, just finished. 5 CREEK TRACT

rooms, paruaiiy iinisnea attic,
sraraee.

Mach. Co., 173 S. High. TeL 8513.

Wanted M iscel laneons
$100.00 DOWN AND bal. $15.00 per

mo. will handle this fine 10 A. tract lo-

cated on good road Vt miles from Sa-
lem. vear-aroun- d stream, some tim

1937 PLYMOUTH DeLUXE TOURING TUDOR. Run aome over 1S.S00
miles. Has heater. New car guarantee $698

1936 CHEVROLET MASTER TOURING TUDOR. Has heater. Run only
20.000 miles $56

1934 OLISMOBILE DELUXE SEDAN. Completelr reconditioned : $425
1933 DeSOTO CUSTOM SEDAN. New tires, new paint motor completely

verbauled , $3H6
1930 FORD SEDAN. Good and clean, nv-to- r overhauled - $!

SEE JIM ST. CLAIR FOR TERMS AND TRADES

$2000. s rooms, bath, plastered. No
basement.

140 A. TRUCK GARDENING soil,
die. sandy loam, not gravelly. S A. bear-
ing walnuts, outbldgs., 2 houses. Take$1200. 10 acres, small house, lights ber, all creek bottom land. Will fur--WANTED. MARK KT poultry, any
small farm or town property up: to I nish to right party $250.00 of bldg.quantity, any tima TaL 133F2. Lae'a

Check these features of a
complete loan

service
SMALL MONTHLY PAT-M- E

NTS.
C N F I D E NT IAL
PROMPT SERVICE.
NO RED TAPE.
LOW COST.
REPAT YOUR LOAN AT
ANY TIME.
INTEREST CHARGED
ONLY WHILE YOU HAVE
THE MONEY.
FLEXIBLE PLANS TO
MEET YOUR NEEDS.
ANY AMOUNT FROM $10
TO $500.

See us today no obligation.

PEOPLE'S

about $a008. I material to build a small dwelling on
and water, xzuu down.

Call or See P. H. BELL
429 Oregon Bldg.
Phone 8121-330- 2

Hatchery. willametta. iusal Koi a 1 1 i this tract. Price including bldg. mater

"BUND" ADS which "site
only a box number care of
Statesman most be answered
by letter. We cannot tire any
information, as to do go would
destroy their purpose.

157 So. LibertyPhone 7113 ials. S1500.0S.WANT WALNUT and filbert meats L. Anderson Inc.also in ehell Suta Cafeteria. W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
REALTORS PHONE 7708360 MARION134 S. Liberty Street Phone 84(8.GOOD BUY, NORTH COTTAGE

NICE 5 R. HOUSE, basement ft furFURNITURE WANTED, 780 N. OPEN SUNDAY140 A. NEWBERG SILT soil, 90 A.
cultivation. Good for any kind of grain.
ha or truck garden. 130 big Fran- -Church. nace, good location, $2200 $5tM down.

5 R. house, corner lot. Both streets I ouette walnuts, family orchard, etc CHEMAWA DISTRICT Business OpportunitiesWANT BD. and rm. N, of State St. paved. Small basement, $75 $2a0l 2-- S R. houses. Lee. bam and other out- -Livestock A. CHERRIES. 6 RM. house.24Box CSS, Statesman. down. .1 bldg. $96 per A. Would consider house I press, aster, $2200, $ a 00 casli
van l uwu tuese timers iur a uimie i m Salem to $401)0. terms.TOP PRICES oald fat otd horses and Miscellaneous or Investment I 5i A. view tract and $1000 cash fori 8 A.. 3 rm. house, elec paving. ( ml.

GOOD COUNTRY store bldf, living
quarters. A. land, near school. 8 ml
Salem, $1250. Easy terms.
DARN1ELLE BROS.. 1D88 N. Capitol

Phone 3511

Finance "Companycows for fo feed. Call (138. collect
See

McKayJAS. D. SEARS, REALTOR I eood house. Duplex preferred. Must be out. DESIRABLE. 12100. 8750 cash.
476 Court Street Phone 846(1 good location. I bal. terms.FILMS DEVELOPED. Eight prints I Rm- - 201. First National Bank Bldg.

FREE WE pick up dead ead worth. Salem, Oregon Ph. 4448. L J. tniTitiA lmsa --u. v. uu&a i 4 a. river bottom, fair bidgs., lorand band colored, enlargement. 25c. LOTS LOTS LOTS cash. $700. 6 mi. outState License M-22- 0 1Z S. LibertyCoin only. Oregon Picture Co., box
$250.00 TO $650.00 IN N. E. Salem,

between Baker St. and 20th St. N. of4292, Portland, Ore. FORH. P. GRANT-C- . H. SANDERS
529 Court St Phone 6744

less horse, cows, sheep. lL h, col-
lect.

FREE WE pick up dead and wort ti-

leas horses, cows. TeL 77. collect. Market St., in that fast growing sec
A FILLING STATION on the 99

highway H acre of land clear of en-
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
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

Ph. 7113 157 S. Liberty Must have approximately $300.00 toMAN AND WIFE: to run local
agency. Earnings up to $240 in a I

NICELY FURN. rm, 771 N. Cottage.

SLEEPING RM. for business people.
purchase present stock. Call at Gil

If you need money you will find more Oil Company plant for further In!28 Oregon Bldg. Phone 3414. formation,month. New Ford sedan given proau-cer- a

aa bonus. I aend complete outfit.
You don't risk a penny. Details free.
Write ZANOL 1601 Poplar, Oakland,

Heat hot and cold water, ZaS Center.

LIGHT HSKPG. rm, 1560 State. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
stock ranch ft well located. Don't pass
this up for it Is a money-make- r. See

JAS. D. SEARS, REALTOR

THIS HOME PRICED BELOW
VALUE

MODERN WITH full cement base-
ment farnace, fireplace, oak floors,
garage, in good condition, paved st, lo-

cated at 1130 Norway St., $500 down,
bal. $30 per mo., to include int IM

our service to be

Friendly
Confidential '

5 ACRES JUST north of Keizer GROCERY STOCK and fixtures In

Chevrolet Co.
13$ Center Ph. 3189 430 N. Com'l

OPEN EVENINGS TILL I
476 Court St. Phone 8466.SLP. ROOMS, men, 635 Chemeketa. Salem.school, paved road, alfalfa, large bear-

ing cherry, pear, and other fruit trees,
CaL

Iloin Wnntfi Ftnnl R. A. FORKNER
1853 North Capitolcomfortable 4 room house, elec. water

system, good well, old couple unable to
FEDERAL LAND bank farms.

Priced right Terms. See W. a Bart-
lett Secy. Treaa, 316 Oregon Bldg

jajtvajsTa.aaa. ii ii

WOMEN ADDRESS and mail ad handle, it iced to sen.
MEDIATE russKssiun.

W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty SL Phone 6463.
Loans WantedPhone 7127.vertising material for is at home. We See ALFRED DUMBECK

147 N. Com'L Streetsupply everything. Good rate oi pay.

Economical
$100 LOAN $6.72 PER MONTH

COME IN, PHONE OR WRITE

STATE FINANCE CO.

LOANS WANTED on farm and city Quality Pledge-Backe-d

Used CarsBEAT THE SHERIFF property. Before borrowing Inquire aNo selling. No experience necessary.
AIERCH ANDISK MART. BOX 523

Milwaukee, Wisconsin

15 A. IMPROVED, only $500 down.
10 A. New buildings. S300 down.
29 A. Improved, only $200 down.
Farms for rent sale and trade.

- Room and Board
BDKM. CLOSE In. 404 S. High.

EXCELLENT RM . bd. 745 & Com.

BD .KM. VERY close In. S5IT.

ROOM. BOARD, 1547 Court

RM.. B. Lady. 841 N. Cottage.

BOARD. ROOM. 1271 Chemeketa.

Hawkins ft Roberta.MAKE US an offer, before it Is fore
$250. DOWN. NICE bungalow, living

rm., oak floor, fireplace, built-i- n

tub, wired for electric range, 1
bedrm., $1300.

$250. Nice home, large living rm., din-
ing rm, oak floors, 2 bedrms.,

closed. Dandy 6 acre tract. All in cult
Famllv fruit and berries. Paved high- -Oregon Land Co.. Woodburn. Oregon, Financialwwvwwvsvwswwwvwwww I ay north, 12 miles. 5 rm. plasteredSALES LADIES ft state mgr. for

Kelson knit suits styles on display
Room 322, Marlon Hotel. Salem Seen WALLACE ROAD

(Childs ft Miller Office)
344 State Street

Phone 9261 Lie. No.
house, lights. We want $1550. But see

HAVE never paid leasunfinished upstairs, stairway In, S3230 BUYS A GOOD 6 R. house. it and make us an ofrer. Liberal terms.. . , a 11- - IWon. A Tues. Olga Shultz. this rate on savingsV A- - 01 Paving x wains ham. iraract. chicken house Xr 5 acres Immediate oossession. 4 I investments. Insured toin. $21w0. I of ,and part bottom land. 125 yoang BECHTEL or BRASHER, 311 STATE
$270. lKvn. 5 rm. bungalow, in En- -FINE OPENING for mature woman

with aome knowledge of Viavi as deal- - WARM BASEMENT rnu. 3 beds. 3 FEDERAL HOUSING leans, build peach trees & 125 young cherry trees.
Mutual Federal Savings ft AssnReas. j refinance- - homes, business prop. Rates Suburban

27 Studebaker Coupe Express new
car warranty. Practically new $735

37 Studebaker Coupe can't be told
from new 6900 miles will out-
wear many higher priced new cars

18-2- 0 miles to the gallon, change
oil only once every 5000 miles
Beverly blue. Special ,$S35

35 Studebaker Diet Red., trunk, beau-
tiful satin black finish spotless
this one talks for itself enjoy
economy as well as comfort tires
nearly new $545

clothes closets. Priv. shower,
Nice for 3 boys. Ph. 8767. Phone 4944 143 S. Liberty St.Citv water ft creeK. uooa terms.

CARLETON E. LANE, 333 State
Phone 8622 .

er ia Salem. Whole or part time. No
investment Write Northwest Viavi
Co.. 609 Bedell Bldg., Portland, Ore

Abrams ft Ellis, inc. Masonic Bldg

MONEY TO loan on good real estate. SUBURBAN HOMES For Sale Wood

glewood district basement, iur-nac- e.

fireplace, paving ft walks,
$2700.

$750. Down, nice S rm. bungalow,
large living rm., dinette, oak
floors, fireplace, basement, oil
burner, furnace, several trees,
corner lot close to school,

gon. For Rent Apartments (HOWELL PRAIRIE)niv a ti CI7T.T nOOD hse.. newCharles Hudklna. 275 Slat street
barn, near schools. River bottom solL all in clover ft garden, family orchardADDRESS POSTCARDS AT HOME. OLD FIR. $5.60. Phone HoilowayDandr 6 R. house, bath, toilet hot AtFISHKh APTS.. furn and unfur Some timber. S3500. S400 down.We pay 2c per card. Everything sup Auto Loans 3673.cold water, electric pump, dandy hennished Healed gnrage A pleasant place WILLAMETTE REAL ESTA11Splied. DETAILS FREE. Dorothea cos

house & brooder house. A real buy forto live 336 Oak St 157 So. Liberty Ph. 7113. 34 Plymouth Tudor good conditionmetics,. B-6- riynes, wain. a nice place. S4500.00 V. down, gooa ruDoer :..1JT,JTJUU!Jli ii i ""--
OLD FIR. 2nd arrth. fir. Graen. 6370

Money to loan at 6 percent
MELVIN JOHNSON, REALTOR

725 Court St Phone 3723.
es 2H miles east, 5 R. house,FARM BUY 33 Dodge, guaranteed reconditionedbath ft toilet barn. P. H.. water sysa7 A. FARM LOCATED about 12

tern : price only 33500 $2000 down.
ADDRESS OUR CARDS. Stamps

supplied. Paid in advance. Send ed

stamped envelope. MAN-

AGER. Dept 12, Box 37, Arlington,

CONTRACTS REFINANCED
MONEY TO buy new or used cars.

Private money at very low rates. No
red tape l to 20 months to repay.

Roy H. Simmons
136 & Commercial St. Salem, Or
Phone 9I6S Ua No 3

DRY FIR. oak. Ph. 3380. A aheraftNice places well located. If you want
car. Trunk, side mount. baretv
glass. See it! $395

MANT OTHERS $45 to $950

miles from Salem in first-cla-ss farming
section. 250 A. of plow land, old bidgs.,
will consider part trade. Price $65,00

MODERN SUBURBAN HOME
FIVE ROOMS, modern late con to buy or sea feee

JAS. D. SEARS. REALTORstruction, 5 acres, bearing fruit, locaCalifornia.
SPECIAL WORK for married wom

per A. t For Good Clean Used Car Stock See476 Court St Phone 8466 GUARANTEED DRY WOOD coal
Tel. 5000. Salem Fuel Co. Trade and
Cottage.

DUPLEX APT, 951 N. Winter. $30.

NICELY FURN. 2 ft 3 rm apts. Ino,
243 Marion

1 AND furn. apt. clean and
warm. Adults only. Garage. 645 Ferry.

4 RM. STRICTLY modern flat au-
tomatic hoi water, heat " Frlglilnire.
fireplace, sleeping porch and sun par-
lor, garage, all high class furnishings.
Call at 145 N. 14th St or telephone
Winnie Pettyiohn.

ted 3 miles out on good paved nign-wa- v,

east front, good location. Price
S3750. cash. A REAL VALUE. IF REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Phone 6468. Wanted Real Estateen. Earn to 821 weekly and your own
dresses FREE. No canvassing. Give
age and dress sixe. Fashion Frocks,
I rtn r2-7- 14 Cincinnati Ohio.

YOU WANT A BARGAIN SEE THIS
HOME BEFORE YOU BUY.

W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO, REALLY WORTH THE PRICE
Bonesteele Sales &

Service, Inc.
DRY 2nd GROWTH. Ph. 670

- DRY SLAB eld fir. $5.50. P. 7005HAVE A CASH buyer for a 4 or S

FHA LOANS
80 ON EXISTING construction

90 on new construction.
J. F. ULRICH ca

362 State Street Phone 8672.

For Rent Houses

16 FINE ACRES near Independence,
all good soil, 5 room house, electricity,
ham 40x60 with 9 stantions. poultry

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Street Phone 6468.

room residence property. What hav
you to offer? (19 Court St Texaco Station LotMILL BLOCKS. Ig Id. $4 SO. P. 6833

houge fcbout g0 wftlnut 50 R. A. I

F. H. WEIR. 212 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 9411
16 IN. OLD fir. $5.5t. TeL 9456.. v I cherry trees, variety or apples ana oer-- 8

RM MP?MAho" ries. 4 acres alfalfa. Nice yard. Price
MOD. FURN. with heat water,

lights, priv. bath, garage, 2457 State.

3 ROOMS FURNISHED, modern.
Welt located. TeL 6884.

5 RM. FURN. hse. Close In. Inq. 710
N. High. IlUrCIl S1, fJSHv, tvvv uumi. " "'"T $3750. Will accept cheap house in Sa SPECIAL DRY wood. TeL $354.WANTEDInn distance. MUST BE SEEN TO

Situations Wanted
EXPERIENCED DRESSMAKING.

Mrs Adsltt 1130 Marlon. Pbone 9441

TYPING OR stenographic work of
any tlnd. TeL 3858.

EXP. YOUNG lady wishes bookkeep-
ing, cashiering. Can type. Good ref.
Box C69. fm Statesman.

lem or West Salem as part.
SERVICE STATION and cabins upALSO II IN. OLD fir. $5.50. Ph.. 82F13.APPRECIATE.

H. P. GRANT-C- . H. SANDERS
529 Court St TeL $744. 20 seres few miles north of Salem, to $5000 on main highway. Will pay2 RM. FURNISHED apartment ft

other conveniences in private home,
lust off main Pacific highway, rair l siu caau ouwu.

Adjoining.

A SAFE PLACE TO
BUY USED CARS

Personally Indorsed
With a Written

Guarantee

FURN. HEATED apt Elec range,
refrtit, nice yard, adults. 1498 N. N J. Lindcren or Clifford Harold GOOD O. G. FIR. ash. Ph. (542.

DRY WOOD. Phone 49(4.175 S. High Phone 8890.Church.
$17.50.

5 acres. Royal Anne cherries & oth-
er fruits. 6 rm. modern bouse, $25.

F. H. WEIR, 212 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. J411

nj- - n

GOOD BLDG. lots in W. Salem, $5
down. $5 per mo, $200.

Old house needs a little repairing.
In W. Salem, terms.ATTRACTIVE 3 RM. apt, new furn.TOM"P HrTTSITKKFPTNfJ In moth- - Resort Property OLD FIR. 2nd growth. Boje, 48(5.

ertess borne. Experienced. Box 872, Women only. 1853 Court St

room house, electricity, barn, machine
shed, fences almost new, about 12
acres of clover, several acres canary
grass pasture. This is good land con-
veniently located. Price $3600 with
$1500 cash.

SEE Mr. Bartlett with
CHILDS ft MILLER. Realtors

344 State Street Phone 9261

Statesman. BONE DRY weed. Ph. 9560.SEASIDE INCOME Ocean view 4

CLEAN. NICELY furnished room rottae-ea- , X houses, furnished complete.S OR 4 RM. unfurn, 648 Union.

S R, GAR, 2005 N. CapltoL WOOD. ALL kinds. (663.in modern home. Garage if desired.HOUSE PAINTING and
0e nr. Phona 4494. v Splendid condition. Clear. Terme on

part 117 Sixth Ave, Seaside, or phoneReasonable. 1910 So. High.
DRY WOOD. TeL 4218.5570, Salem.t ROOM FURN. apt Lights, water,

Large lot, 2 story house on Sagin-
aw, worth $3500. Buy tt now for $2.-50- 0.

As little as $500 down. Cash buy-
er for unimproved land. Must have
running water ; not over 40 A.
IL C SHIELDS, Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 8902.

N. 18th STREET
4 ROOM HOUSE plastered, garage,

lot 60x135. Cherries, grapes ft ber-
ries. 375 down, baL easy terms. Ph.
mi

For Sale Miscellaneous 193$ rackard 120 Touring Sedan. Or
B R. FURNISHED. &, $35.00.
5 R unfurnished. S, $35.00.

JACKSON-NOYE- S, 341 State St
MOD. FURN. newly dec S rm. hse..

r!lSH OR trad fat need? furnltur

$2.75 week. 1290 Oak. TeL 8376.

FURN. Adults. 1207 S. Com'L

SMALL apt, 250 8. Cottage.

HIGHLY IMPROVED 100 acre
farm, 80 A. plow laad. Place Tacant
Must be sold at once. Make offer.
Terms. 30 mtn. drive from Salem.

See it today.
N. J. Ltndgren or Clifford Harold

175 8. High
Phone 8890 Residence 3488

Business Directory iginal Packard blue untan. nenty
extras, good rubber. Here Is youi
opportunity to be the "Man Who
Owns One."

ranges, beater, radios, machinery, tools. 1

t& Woodry and Woodry auctioneers. Frigidalre. Furn. 3 rm. apt, private
bath. Ph. 6194.

1935 DeLuxe Ford Coupe. Many ex- -CARLETON E. LANE, 333 State St
FAIRMOUNT HILL BARGAIN

phone 1IS n. summer u nw-Lywoe-d.

rurLriri
TYPEWRITERS. ADDING ma--

SM. APT, adults only. 2183 State.

TWO $10 per mo. apts. S5S Bellevue. Mattresses tree, fine appearance, good rub-
ber, safety glass, see It today.S A, GOOD SOIL, nice 4 rm. bee.

THIS NICE new modem up to date
a --Ann. hmu with east front nice

MODERN SIX room flat furnished,
first floor, piano; heat and water fur-
nished : garage, three blocks from
court bouse, $3 7.5a. Also 3 room apart-
ment, unfurnished, $19.00.

. chines, cash registers old. rated, re-
paired. Roan. 456 Court Phona (778. lots of flowers & lawn, on gooo. roau.

11600.

Cards ta this tUrertory run
at raoathly beats oalj.

Rate: 831 per line per month.
SALEM rLUrF-RU- U end Martreael 1924 Chevrolet DeLuxe BnslnesiAPT. FOR rent, very nice, 8 rma,

private bath. 337 S. 18th. large lot, 3 bedrooms, one down and Factory. NEW MATTRESS made teayaSa4a1ajjaassasasassae
USED RADIOS order, eld remade ; carpet cleaning, sisCAKLtn l N Xi. UAIVIS iwu uy, v - . i S4&00

.- - rnraar. flr.nlur earace in I Pavea ro.
tl USED CABINET models, tt 00 tel jjj state IVAN G. MARTIN

Office Phone 4419 R. A. FORKNERPh. 862Z. Ing; frafX rag weaving. S istB vn
bur. TeL 844 L OTTO F. 35 WICK KR

Coupe. Finish and upholstery per-
fect Complete motor overhaul,
new pistons, rings, pins and
'valves crsnad. An A-- X boy.

Several other rood cars from which

1868 N. Capitol Antiques Est 191L
basement race saavv, terms, a w,ak
VALUE.

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO,
REALTORS

B ROOM NEW modern house. 948
I9 6 : terms si o weemy.

GEO. C WILL MUSIC STORB

i COLORED FRTS 20c lb. alive. TeL
133F2. Lee's Hatchery.

Norway, inquire Route 3, Box 145 on Acreage te choose.CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Pbone 408Liberty Koao. AND GIJLS3. ml N. Portland Rd134 S. Liberty St Phone 64(8.
TREES VIEW GOOD SOIL

. FURN. APT, $10. 833 Water.

FOR RENT 1 rm. furnished apt,
bath nook ground floor. Phone S807.

S R. FURN. APT, cheerful ft home-lik- e.

Adults 160 N. 21st Ph. 4208.

FURN. APT, 2361 Hasel, 7664.

COMPLETELY MODERN 5 rooms I .,-r- x 7 itnnu MODERN home, cor-- K RMS.. MODERN. 1 mile from city. Painting-Paperhangin- gAnto BrakesEVER BEARING strawberry. Phone fumUhed. Phone 4051. I nr lot 66 br 105. 4 bed- -
S acres, big fruit ft fir trees. Priced to I

STATE MOTORS, INC. .t(Kl.
BnJJviVlsAr'r j rooms, excellent condition. sell. 83160, save casn. CAIX GEO. DAVIS. TeL 748.$3500. On North 14th .street 6 room I ROBERT 'f. BUDROW, Real Estate I Mike Panek. 878 South CommercialCUSTOM HATCHING, baby cMeka,
started chicka 13 varieties. Baby house with two room apart Ph. 6965.

4 RM. HSE, bdrm, $22.50. Ph. 7113.

For Rent 12 Ladd ft Bush Bldg. SPRAY PAINTING, all kinds : also pa
HIGH AT CHEMEKETA

HUDSON-PACKAR- D DEALERS

Open (Cvenings '
EXTRA LARGE furn. apt, close In, per banging. Call F. O. Repine, TeLBicycleschicks sexed Tel. 1$JF2 Lee s Hatch-

ery.
ment In basement large tot
fruit garage.

Well equipped dairy ranch Including CHERRY TRACT 371S.$18, 485 S. Commercial. rwHTT ft TaTYw IkaUiutai t19 &A
OFFICE ROOMS, 881 State Street

Rvm STEWART for nower mowers. pe? mo." will buy 2 A. bearing cherry B'CYCSNEW "'l"'Srhrd. good road, light line, located I Harry W. Scett 147 (Ill3 RMS. FURNISHED apt Private I inquire room 200. TeL 171$. PrintingFull line Eclipse mowers, 251 Court I bath, $25. Ph. 7113.
21 FORD A TRUCK, license, rue-- 1Street HOSPITAL BEDS and wheel chairs

all II rest oca ana macmncrr.
Very well located.

. . For further information call
O. E. RAE WITH P. H. BELL

429 Oregon Bldg. Pbone 8121.

LOTS FOR SALE

FOR STATIONERY ntng condition. $50.00. 280 Mission Stxwwww' wi.kwx'' I FURN. ONE room apt, 09.50 month, rent H. L Stiff Furniture Co, Body & Fender Repair progtaraa books or any kind of prtnt- -uas range, asm. i adults. Maytag. SZ4 hk m. uapttot
4 miles from Salem, wiu rurnian to
right party $200.00 of building mater-
ial to construct a small dwelling house.
Price Including bldg. material, $1250,
Int $.

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO,
ln. eau The Statesmaa rruamg uetkju mmri'i--

-- OH tMt ft KKNDKK Itepelr Aiit-- 1120 CHEV. COACH, etce!. rendiFANCY KAN-TAI- L gold fish,: water NICE S RM. spt. Furn. not water. partment. 216 S Ceroteaeetai. TewIN ALL parti of Salem A West Sa-- tion. 3 125.90. (St N. 18th St. Ph. (629.
CARS .TRUCKS Ph. 704$

0 R. MOD. HOUSE. 6 A.. 1 mL from
Salem. And a new store bide, with 11 v
iner quarters. Good location, inq. 1128

Private bath, best of location. Next to phone 0I0Lhyadntha, 1020 S. lZtn. l rim. Seat Covera Glass replacement
Auto Painting 8C1C the Her ran OwPriced from $iz to siuuv. tra. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Phone 6448.8623.nentSTEReD COCKER ' Spaniel SSS a Uooa I sh. nasae sissLadd and Bush bank. 148 8. Com'L

3 RMS. AND bath, 449 S. Cottage. Private DefectiveCARLETON K. LANE. 833 State St 37 V--$ VORD 85 TUDOR. 11.000m.m eark red. 1 mL east of Indian
school. A. McCorkle, R. 7, Bos 330. Brushes1 A. TRACTS. 8WEGLE school,

$500.00, $10.00 down, $10.00 mo. M. WllXIAMa Bea 78L Par. HI $
mL. A- -l condition. $ J Of for my eemlty,
baL $450, $25 per no. No xmarwc
ciMTges. Iavtng for Alaska April A

FIRST FLOOR, close in. clean ft hoSalem.
mey. 2 ft S rm. apt ft garage. 1047 &

BEAUTIFUL VIEW home overlook-
ing city and river large living room
with fireplace 3 bedrms, kitchen,
bath and washroom, garage wood-
shed $2500.00, $500 down, baL $25.u0

6 A, S. ( room plastered house, out-- I kULMCR BRUSHES. Phone 7838. 316 N. Church, suverton. iei. nine

Edgewater, w. Salem.

For Sale Real Esta
AT (69 STATESMAN street we

have a nice little home with two bed-
rooms for sale at a price of S1900 on
reasonable terms. This ts tn a food

Com L Pumps 1(7L
Chimney Sweep BASEMENT PUMPS, automatic. Weper mo.

bulldmga. orcoaro, iux.vv.
20 A, 8. Cherry orchard, fair build-

ings, price $2800.00. Terms.
13 A. 4 acres filberts, 3 acres wal

: X RM. HEATED apt, 444 S. High.

For Rent Houses

SALE POOL table, complete, in
good condition. $50.00. See It Route
2. Bex 6SA. Salem. Phone 96F11.
ntxif JUfJJ nrrrr - --r" "

2500 BABY COCKERELS on Apr.
11th 4k 12th, $1.00 per 100. Phone
601J1. Albany or write Pacific Hatch-
ery, Tangent, Oregon.

1JALUS saaoofsctnre. Pa. (783. R r. A REAL BUY
IS THIS 192 Ford DeLuxe Oorr-- ariftM In on Washlnrton St, 0 R. rRLKPHONB 4ae. R E Northaeee

Iwiiiv with bath, araraare and woodshed Owner ratted east. Extras. hv-Hrt-i'iShinglingpaving A sidewalks paid, Ilioo.wo I radio, fttms One. 4(5. 21 So. 33rd KtChiropractors TeL $10$ for appointment.
6 R. MOD. HOUSE. $25.00. Phone

8744.

MOD. 6 R. HOUSE, good location.

location and a lovely creek lot Look
this over and it Interested call and wa
will gladly ahow you through the
house.

We also have a 2H acres tract with
a six room bouse, barn, chicken boase
and etc. Price $3800, financed to $3.-00- 0.

own water system. Go out Center

U C. KINO. PHONS 136L
$100 down, lia.uo per mo, pms mu

A. C. JENSEN or C O. RICE
228 Oreg. Bldg. Phone 3414. DR. O U SCOTT. PSC, Chlropractoi

nuts, price si2oe.ee.
IS A. 8. E. Good buildings, electricity,

.soon will be tinder Irrigation.
ditch, price $3200.00, $500.00 wUl
handle.

25 A, S, upland. House. V cleared,
live stream, $2500.00, $500.00
cash, terms.

14 A, S. S room boose, good sadl. good
m4 tisea oo asoo.oe caah.

Rea 1788.250 N. High. Tel$35 mo. Phone 8536 or 9156. Stoves Wanted Used Cars
TRADE A HAINES Tiros.' unrittbt--

8 R. ROUSE. S BEDROOMS, base-- 1s&f c5rtfion$tatesmaa
SMALL FURNISHED honae. 320.00. atreet the first house to the left after nt pip. furnace Excavatinggarage, north, $3150. $400 down, bat REPAIRS FOR ranees, straw ctrcokspassing the fonr eornera, Owner will6 rooms, basement, xurnace, sze.uo. Grand. electric player phtno, tiaed very

term P. J Heppner. 363 Cnemekets1313 Center St lute rent.
4 R. bouse north, rood location, ga Uttie. Cost $l,3i: tor a si er laterca a pik eonntv. 250.00 Der acre. I EXCAVATING OF all kinds. Rasegladly enow yon tnrougn.

J. F. ULRICH CO-- REALTORS sedan or town sedan, 3irage, paving paid, $1700. $400 down. good land. I menta dug. Dirt hauled er moved. Dirt3(2 State St Pbone 8(71 Cottage Street,TransferMOD. house. $25. Attic,
nook, hardweod. Open 1-- 4. 1110 Jef- - A Albany, good place. $6300.(0, 1 fee aele. Salens Sand and Gravel to.

31800.00 cash. I Phone 94SA1 ACRE OF bearing cherries.leraon. .

CAPITAL CITY Tan-f- er Co. 810S A, McCoy road, $4500.00, $500.00

bal. like rent
C J. JACKSON. 841 State St

ACREAGE, $50 CASH, $10 monthly.
2 A, good bidgs, $1509, $200 cash.
35 A. bottom land. 82750. terms.

State St TeL 7771 Dtetrlbuttng. for

. ADVERTISING
Western Advertltlns

RepresenttUres
Fenger-IU- lI Co, Ltd.

4aa Franc Laco. Los Angeiee. eattte
Eastern Advertising

. Representatives
Bryant, Griffith ft Branson. Inc,

Chicago. New York, DetroU.,
y - Boston. Atlanta

Kntartd ai tta resfofrice ai Bmtm

HOUSE. Inquire 660 N. Com'L Florists
Lost and Found

WILL. THE party who found boy's
wool Jacket cn North 17th street please

choice building site on paved road and
bus line. 1 blocks to schooL $1100,
part terms.

0 room house, corner lot $1000 with
warding and storage our apectatty. Oet
onr rates. - ViS RM. HSE,-- basement furnace, 640

Rrelthaupt'a 447 Court Ph. 1904Madison, adults preferred. $15. Inq. call 9541.FOR LOCAL or distant transfer stor$300 down.
4 room plastered bouse. A real bar-rai- n

for (70S cash.
S37 S. lXta alter ;se p. m, or oa cur--

age. burner oiL call IIIL UrmiW. 8AI.EM norista. 1409 Edxewater

62 A. on pavement $2250, $250 cash.
For Bargains See F. Griepentrog.

1940 McCoy St Pbone 4954.

, $75 DOWN AND $15 a month will
buv these;

day.
Transfer Co. Trucks to Portia ad dally6 rm. plastered house, garage, some LOST GOLDEN Cocker Spaniel

cash.
130 A. Ankeny bottom. Good buildings,

$7500.00, $2500.00 cash.
40 A. Shedd. modern seven room

house, good farm. $4000.90. terms.
60 A. Woodburn, good buildings, fine

solL $5000.00, $1000.00 down,
70 A. on Pacific highway north. $4,--

600.00 cash.
HAWKINS ft' ROBERTS

Guardian Bldg.

FILBERT AND BERRT SOIL
$50.00 DOWN AND balance $18.00

per mo. will boy this fine 10 A. tract

MOD. FURN. t R. hse. Anderson's I fruit corner lot and pared street-- $2,- - pup. Phone 3733 ft 9304.Laundriestepo. as. Stcmi Cla Hotter Pes-ttak- etf

mr moratae eecesf afeeatav- -
McELROY TRANSFER, pnene ssot.Court, adults. Ph. 5010. . I 190. $300 down.

Vaadteae eiCv eve aatk CoatmerciaJ An loeai ei VKe station site in now-e- D

Ir Prairie, has 10 acres of good soil THE NEW 8At. KM LAUNDRY
THE WEI DER LAUNDRY Well PrillingCtrseS. . Personal ' :

CHASE AWAY loneliness Marry
Good 5 rm, plastered bouse, electric

21$ A High i Tel 1121SMALL MOD. furn. house.' fireplace. I lights, water system, chicken house,

4 rma. plastered, built-ln- a, bath, ga-
rage, paved atreet $1500.

acre and 8 rm. house, elec, built-in- s,

$1400. Both can be made into
cosv homes.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN. Realtor
477 Court Street

1 A. BEARING CHERRY orch

a ft. WEST. Rt . Bv 448 T. llOFfcwater, very close. $22.00. Inq. 649 N. j garage, family orchard and berries wealthy Free det Res 3144 Boise. Ida,
Price S4596. some termeFront Lime Wet Basementsgood road, will furnish te right party

$250.00 of building materials to conSTRICTLY modern, gar.SUBSCRIPTION RATES: LONELY --WORTHWHII.E" sweet..
ROSTEIN ADOLPrL INCi
. 110 e N. Commercial St

JUST FINISHED new mod. ho:-i- e

struct a small dwelling on the above 1 GOLD HILL lime it. We deliver toMall vbecrlption Rates In Advance I nice location, adults only. $35.00. Ad-- neert norband. wife for yon. Ros 375.nmniNTmen rone-DR- Y be - theard. 1 mL from Salem. Fine location. land. Price Including building mater--1 farm. 324 N. Com L TeL 3S2S.dress Box 671. Statesman.Wlthte - Oregon: Dally end Sunday, Seal Seep Service, applied Inside. Fo I le AneeWWell and wind-mil- l, sieee. m. u. tat sisee.eo. lirrm la yoor chance to1690 M. ISth. See tt at eoce. R uuonnauon can rnr.Mo. ( cents: S Mo. SI.6S: Me. St.:i rar Sfc. Elaewbere (S eante pet 4 R HOUSE, FURN, 1597 Franklin I able terms W. A. Cladek. ewner. e start iMiylng sv ten acre notne en al . .

verv easy tlan. Let ua tell vou snore I liursci icbSt, w. saiem. vvui oe mere sui ujim. WANTED ORKSIXAL poems, songsTHE ONLY- - PROCESS ol Its kindMo. er $(-0- 0 for I year In .advance.
Pee coot I eeata News undo I cent a about this nronnsition.VfnnlflV

which can be applied under wet or ory
MUST SELL EQUITY
4 ROOMS ft BATH, oil heat, elec.

range ft water bee tec. $1950 full price.
255 N. 24th St. ,

.

r)ti BAUr-- or owner moaern W. H. GRARENHORST A CO, I FULL 1JNB nursery stock. Pbone
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